 Bathroom
radiators
 Oni   14
 Iris‑A   16
 Agave‑A   19
 Aster‑A   21
 Bano   23
 Carré Bathroom   27

 ZBD
 PRICE GROUP :  VPG1 - BATHROOM RADIATORS
 HOW TO ORDER   ZANA BATHROOM
 Delivery time  15 - 30  working days
 (transport duration not included)
 ref. nr.  (5  digits )
 width  (4  digits )
 height  (4  digits )
 connection  (4  digits )  p.   36
 colour  (4  digits )  p.   10
  11248   0500   0984  XXXX  YYYY -0000  version  (4  digits )
 REFERENCE CODE CUSTOM MADE
 ZANA BATHROOM
  TECHNICAL DATA   STANDARD COLOUR   OTHER COLOURS
  tubes   width
(L  mm )
  height
(H  mm )
 75/65/20
( Watt )
(φ50K)
 55/45/20
( Watt )
(φ30K)
  n-exp.   weight
( kg )
  water
content
( l )
  electr.
resistance
( Watt )
  price
 RAL 9016
( € )
  price
 colour
( € )
  REF. NR.   ZANA BATHROOM   ZBD  :  11248
  11248   0500   0984  XXXX  YYYY  -0000   21   500   984   658   360   1,18   19,35   8,80   500   859   988
  1504   32   500   1504   976   531   1,19   29,45   12,35   1000   1254   1442
  1824   40   500   1824   1189   647   1,19   35,67   14,53   1250   1548   1780
  11248   0600   0984  XXXX  YYYY  -0000   21   600   984   788   436   1,16   22,10   10,40   750   902   1037
  1504   32   600   1504   1151   633   1,17   33,70   15,80   1250   1318   1516
  1824   40   600   1824   1383   757   1,18   40,84   19,12   1500   1637   1883
 For heat outputs in other regimes, see p. 320 (correction factors)
 EXPORt. Prices in Euro (excl. VAt)
 In conformity with EN442-1: 2014: radiators and convectors
32
ZANA  BATHROOM  ( ZBD )
 PRICE GROUP :  VPG10 - ACC.
 BRACKEtS  COLOUR  REF. NR.  €
  WALL SETUP
 CB  /  ZBD
 4  brackets  RAL  7016  1187 007 0000 7016    41
 EXPORt. Prices in Euro (excl. VAt)
 FREE-StANDING INStALLAtION  COLOUR  REF. NR.  €
 MOUNTING SET
 hDm-A
 RAL 9016  11810410000  86
 COLOUR  11810410000C  99
33
BAthROOm RADIAtORS  BRACKETS  /  FREE-STANDING INSTALLATION
 IN OPtION
 BAthROOm RADIAtORS
 ACCESSORIES  WIDth tOWEL RAIL  COLOUR *  REF. NR.  €
 TOWEL RAIL  MULTI+
 RIGHT
 O-NP
600 mm  S600  1183 734 0000 0600  204
600 mm  RAL 9005  1183 734 0000 9005   204
• h = 70 mm; b = 600 mm (b  tablet  = 194 mm); e = 176 mm; c = 170 mm;
•  Mounting on the wall, to the right of the radiator.